Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 23-1343 Version: 1 Name:

Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/9/2023 In control: Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: 5/15/2023 Final action:

Title: Transportation: Authorize a three-year professional design services contract for traffic signal design

services for the following six intersections: (1) Gaston Avenue and Haskell Avenue; (2) Oates Drive
and Peavy Road; (3) Lake June Road and Pleasant Drive; (4) Ledbetter Drive and Veterans Drive; (5)
Buckner Boulevard and Hume Drive; (6) McKinney Avenue and Routh Street; and other related tasks
- HDR Engineering Inc., most highly qualified proposer of five - Not to exceed $290,868.75 -
Financing: Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal Recovery Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

